
Pachet feronerie

I.D.: 60690007

Data publicarii	06.09.21	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 152,94 RON - 152,94 RON

Descriere: Sapa forjata 3 buc x 24.37 Ron = 73.11 Ron Coadă sapa 3 buc x 6.30 Ron = 18.90 Ron
Foarfeca 1 buc x 18.49 Ron = 18.49 Ron Foarfeca 1 buc x 8.40 Ron = 8.40 Ron Ruleta (5M)
3 buc x 7.14 Ron = 21.44 Ron Lacat (50G) 2 buc x 6.30 Ron = 12.60 Ron Total = 152.94 Ron
